

x

C.A.No. 1367-1373 OF 2003
ITEM No.11

Court No.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1367-1373/2003

YAMUNA YADAV & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.
(Summons for non-prosecution)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the learned counsel to do the needful.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash] Court Master